

A MESSAGE TO OUR CUSTOMERS

There is some growing concern about the recent bank closures caused by poor strategic investments and the lack of financial diversification.

The role of the Board of Directors, Executive Team and every employee at First Savings Bank of Hegewisch is to serve our customers and to protect their financial interests. Rest assured that your finances with First Savings Bank of Hegewisch are safe. For 109 years, First Savings Bank of Hegewisch has been fiscally conservative to protect our customer's assets. We diversify our investments and businesses to ensure our customer's money is safe and secure. That is why First Savings Bank of Hegewisch is one of the most well-capitalized financial institutions in the country. Additionally, your deposits are insured by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation.

Your financial security is of the utmost importance to our entire team here at First Savings Bank of Hegewisch and we will continue to look out for your best interests for many years in the future. First Savings Bank of Hegewisch has survived and thrived during each financial crisis for 109 years. First Savings Bank of Hegewisch has been able to weather all economic stressful times because we have been conservative and understand that our first responsibility is to our depositors.

Thank you for your continued trust in First Savings Bank of Hegewisch.